The Banach Scholarship Programme is now open for application!

	OLISH NATIONAL AGENCY OR ACADEMIC EXCHANGE	NAWA's ICT system – login	
VAWA Programmes Research & analy	rsis International cooperation & exchange Apostille and legalization Re	ecognition International Promo	tion
///////////////////////////////////////			
You are here: 1 Home 1 Students / Fore	eign Students / The Banach Scholarship Programme		
The Banach Schola	rship Programme		
		Menu	
ANNOUNCEMENT OF THE CALL FOR PROPOSALS FOR PARTICIPATION IN THE PROGRAMME		The gen. Anders Programme	0
5	on the 28th of February 2023	Poland My First Choice Programme	0
I. SCOPE OF THE CALL FOR PROPOSALS		Polish Language Programme - POLONISTA	
Based on Article 19 section 1 of the Act on the Polish National Agency for Academic Exchange of 7 July 2017, The		NAWA Summer Courses	
Director of the Polish National Agency for Banach Scholarship Programme – second-	The Banach Scholarship Programme	٠	
Banach Scholarship Programme - second-	cycle studies (nereinarter "the Programme).	> Call for proposals	
		 Documents for download Information for applicants 	
II. PROGRAMME DESCRIPTION 2.1. Objective of the Programme		Closed calls	•
		Closed Programmes	0
The Programme aims at supporting the socio-economic development of developing countries through increasing the level of education and professional qualifications of citizens of the countries eligible for participation in the Programme by way of offering them a scholarship to undertake second-cycle studies in Poland.		EU4Belarus	
The Programme constitutes a joint initiativ	e of the Polish Ministry of Foreign Affairs and the Polish National Agency for		
Academic Exchange implemented as part of	f the Polish development assistance programme.		
2.2. Deadline and other terms of sub	mitting the application		
Deadline for submitting the application	The call for proposals shall be conducted till 31st of March		
	2023, 3:00:00 pm of the local time (Warsaw)		

More information please read this site:

https://nawa.gov.pl/en/students/foreign-students/the-banach-scholarshipprogramme/call-for-proposals

Email to contact: banach@nawa.gov.pl